Event

3200 M Run
1 Aaron Schimke
2 Aidan Paschke
HM Kevin Zheng

1600 M Run
1 Aaron Schimke
2 Peter Olson
HM Aidan Paschke

800 M Run
1 Joshua Smidt
2 Michael Gilligan
HM lIsiah Lassiter

400 M Dash
1 Devin Williams
2 Jack Monson
HM Mason Bodenheimer

200 M Dash
1 Devin Wiliams
2 Ja'siah Williams
HM Jack Statz

100 M Dash
1 Lyndon Hemmrich Hartman
2 Ja'siah Williams
HM Devin Williams

300 M Hurdles
1 Cam Wnek
2 Ethan Criter
HM Liam Richards

110 M Hurdles
1 Cam Wnek
2 Ethan Criter
HM Liam Richards

High Jump
1 Mason Voight
2 Corbyn Navarro
HM Cole Spanbauer

Long Jump
1 Ja'siah Williams
2 Liam Richards
HM Kamin Cabana

Triple Jump
1 Kamin Cabana
2 Ty Lotten
HM Drew Vanden Heuvel

Pole Vault
1 Ethan Lund

1 Tate Wideman
HM Alex Reichenberger

Yr
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12
12

11
10
12

12
12
12

12
12
12

12
12
11

11
12
12

12
11
11

12
11
11

12
12
12

12
11
11

11
11
12
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12
10

FVA ALL CONFERENCE

School

Kaukauna
Hortonville
Fond du Lac

Kaukauna
Appleton North
Hortonville

Appleton North
Appleton North
Neenah

Oshkosh North
Neenah
Kaukauna

Oshkosh North
Oshkosh West
Kimberly

Oshkosh North
Oshkosh West
Oshkosh North

Kimberly
Kimberly
Appleton West

Kimberly
Kimberly
Appleton West

Kaukauna
Appleton North
Oshkosh North

Oshkosh West
Appleton West
Kimberly

Kimberly
Kimberly
Kimberly

Hortonville

Appleton West
Kimberly

2021-22
BOYS TRACK
Time Event
Shot Put
10:06.48 1 Ben Youngworth
10:16.40 2 Ben Smith
10:20.09 HM Matthew Rusch
Discus
4:36.40 1 Ben Smith
4:39.24 2 Sean Burant
4:42.29 HM William Campbell
2:00.16 3200 M Relay (4 x 800)
2:00.41 1 Andrew Milhans
2:05.26 Danny Poor
2 Darin Horneck
Mason Lehmkuhl
50.33 HM lsaiah Tabbert
51.66 Riley Szymik
52.54
1600 M Relay (4 x 400)
1 Charles Fredrickson
22.11 Ethan Snider
22.41 2 Dylan Hayes
22.47 Nick Vandenberg
HM Mason Stepanski
Kamin Cabana
10.87
10.91 800 M Relay (4 x 200)
11.18 1 Alex Rottier
Jackson Wildes
2 Dayne Newman
40.68 Ethan Snider
41.35 HM Kalvin Mullins
42.68 Easton Jones
400 M Relay (4 x 100)
15.29 1 Hunter Carlson
15.47 Cole Spanbauer
15.50 2 Alex Rottier
Drew Eiden
HM Jacob Larson
6' 00" Chase Brandl
6' 00"
5" 10"
22' 04.00"
21'00.00"
20' 09.50"
42' 07.75"
41'06.75"
41'02.75"
13" 6"
12" 0"
12" 0"

Yr

11
10
10

10
12
12
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School

Kimberly
Hortonville
Fond du Lac

Hortonville
Kimberly
Kaukauna

Michael Herres
Aaron Schimke
Sawyer Caves
Blake Radish
Carson Busch
Zach Liddell

Gage Ramos
Jack Monson
Joshua Smidt
Michael Gillingan
Jack Schreiber
Jackson Wildes

Jack Statz
Cam Wnek
Gage Ramos
Jase Jenkins
Jacob Haller
Rocky Duran

Lyndon Hemmrich Hartman

Jose Rodriguez
Jackson Wildes
Jack Statz
Carver Cram
Ja'siah Williams

Team Scores
Kimberly
Oshkosh North
Kaukauna
Neenah
Appleton North
Hortonville
Fond du Lac
Oshkosh West
Appleton West
Appleton East

*** FVA Record

5/17/22

Distance

55'6.25"
54'5.50"
53'9.00"

168'4.0"
157'2.0"
156' 8.0"

School
Kaukauna

Hortonville

Appleton North

Neenah
Appleton North

Kimberly

Kimberly
Neenah

Fond du Lac

Oshkosh North

Kimberly

Oshkosh West

165.5
87.5
77.0
75.0
68.0
67.0
66.0
56.0
29.0
11.0

8:30.73

8:32.96

8:40.04

3:29.31

3:30.87

3:33.84

1:31.03

1:33.55

1:33.95

43.68

43.74

44.38



