

FVA ALL CONFERENCE 2021-22 BOYS TRACK

5/17/22

Event	Yr School	Time	Event	Yr School	Distance
3200 M Run			Shot Put		
1 Aaron Schimke	11 Kaukauna	10:06.48	1 Ben Youngworth	11 Kimberly	55' 6.25"
2 Aidan Paschke	12 Hortonville	10:16.40	2 Ben Smith	10 Hortonville	54' 5.50"
HM Kevin Zheng	12 Fond du Lac	10:20.09	HM Matthew Rusch	10 Fond du Lac	53' 9.00"
1600 M Run			Discus		
1 Aaron Schimke	11 Kaukauna	4:36.40	1 Ben Smith	10 Hortonville	168' 4.0"
2 Peter Olson	10 Appleton North	4:39.24	2 Sean Burant	12 Kimberly	157' 2.0"
HM Aidan Paschke	12 Hortonville	4:42.29	HM William Campbell	12 Kaukauna	156' 8.0"
800 M Run			3200 M Relay (4 x 800)		
1 Joshua Smidt	12 Appleton North	2:00.16	1 Andrew Milhans	Michael Herres	Kaukauna 8:30.73
2 Michael Gilligan	12 Appleton North	2:00.41	Danny Poor	Aaron Schimke	Hortonville 8:32.96
HM Isiah Lassiter	12 Neenah	2:05.26	2 Darin Homeck	Sawyer Caves	Appleton North 8:40.04
400 M Dash			HM Isaiah Tabbert	Blake Radish	
1 Devin Williams	12 Oshkosh North	50.33	Riley Szymik	Carson Busch	
2 Jack Monson	12 Neenah	51.66	1600 M Relay (4 x 400)		
HM Mason Bodenheimer	12 Kaukauna	52.54	1 Charles Fredrickson	Gage Ramos	Neenah 3:29.31
200 M Dash			Ethan Snider	Jack Monson	
1 Devin Williams	12 Oshkosh North	22.11	2 Dylan Hayes	Joshua Smidt	Appleton North 3:30.87
2 Ja'siah Williams	12 Oshkosh West	22.41	Nick Vandenberg	Michael Gilligan	
HM Jack Statz	11 Kimberly	22.47	HM Mason Stepanski	Jack Schreiber	Kimberly 3:33.84
100 M Dash			Kamin Cabana	Jackson Wildes	
1 Lyndon Hemmrich Hartman	11 Oshkosh North	10.87	800 M Relay (4 x 200)		
2 Ja'siah Williams	12 Oshkosh West	10.91	1 Alex Rottier	Jack Statz	Kimberly 1:31.03
HM Devin Williams	12 Oshkosh North	11.18	Jackson Wildes	Cam Wnek	
300 M Hurdles			2 Dayne Newman	Gage Ramos	Neenah 1:33.55
1 Cam Wnek	12 Kimberly	40.68	Ethan Snider	Jase Jenkins	
2 Ethan Criter	11 Kimberly	41.35	HM Calvin Mullins	Jacob Haller	Fond du Lac 1:33.95
HM Liam Richards	11 Appleton West	42.68	Easton Jones	Rocky Duran	
110 M Hurdles			400 M Relay (4 x 100)		
1 Cam Wnek	12 Kimberly	15.29	1 Hunter Carlson	Lyndon Hemmrich Hartman	Oshkosh North 43.68
2 Ethan Criter	11 Kimberly	15.47	Cole Spanbauer	Jose Rodriguez	
HM Liam Richards	11 Appleton West	15.50	2 Alex Rottier	Jackson Wildes	Kimberly 43.74
High Jump			Drew Eiden	Jack Statz	
1 Mason Voight	12 Kaukauna	6' 00"	HM Jacob Larson	Carver Cram	Oshkosh West 44.38
2 Corbyn Navarro	12 Appleton North	6' 00"	Chase Brandl	Ja'siah Williams	
HM Cole Spanbauer	12 Oshkosh North	5' 10"	Team Scores		
Long Jump			1 Kimberly	165.5	
1 Ja'siah Williams	12 Oshkosh West	22' 04.00"	2 Oshkosh North	87.5	
2 Liam Richards	11 Appleton West	21' 00.00"	3 Kaukauna	77.0	
HM Kamin Cabana	11 Kimberly	20' 09.50"	4 Neenah	75.0	
Triple Jump			5 Appleton North	68.0	
1 Kamin Cabana	11 Kimberly	42' 07.75"	6 Hortonville	67.0	
2 Ty Lotten	11 Kimberly	41' 06.75"	7 Fond du Lac	66.0	
HM Drew Vanden Heuvel	12 Kimberly	41' 02.75"	8 Oshkosh West	56.0	
Pole Vault			9 Appleton West	29.0	
1 Ethan Lund	10 Hortonville	13' 6"	10 Appleton East	11.0	
1 Tate Wideman	12 Appleton West	12' 0"	*** FVA Record		
HM Alex Reichenberger	10 Kimberly	12' 0"			